Raphael Boleslavsky, Ph.D.

Associate Professor and Weimer Faculty Fellow

Business Economics and Public Policy
Kelley School of Business, Indiana University

rabole®@iu.edu - raphaelboleslavsky.com

Education

Ph.D. Economics
Duke, 2009

B.S. Economics and Math
NYU, 2001

Employment

Associate Professor
BEPP

Kelley School of Business
Indiana University

Since June 2022

Weimer Faculty Fellow
Kelley School of Business
Indiana University

Since June 2023

Associate Professor
Department of Economics
Miami Herbert Business School
University of Miami

June 2016-June 2022

Assistant Professor
Department of Economics
Miami Herbert Business School
University of Miami

August 2009-June 2016

Teaching

Miami

ECO300: Intermed. Micro
ECOu444: Game Theory
ECO510: Math Econ
ECO533: Advanced Micro
ECO634: Advanced Micro Il

Indiana
G300: Managerial Econ

Publications

Boleslavsky, Raphael and Maher Said. 2013.

Progressive Screening:

Long Term Contracting With a Privately Known Stochastic Process.
Review of Economic Studies 80(1): 1-34

Boleslavsky, Raphael and David L. Kelly. 2014.
Dynamic Regulation Design Without Monetary Payments:
the Importance of Timing.

Journal of Public Economics 120: 169-180

Boleslavsky, Raphael and Christopher Cotton. 2015.
Information and Extremism in Elections.
American Economic Journal: Microeconomics 7(1): 165-207

Boleslavsky, Raphael and Christopher Cotton. 2015.
Grading Standards and Education Quality.
American Economic Journal: Microeconomics 7(2): 248-79

Boleslavsky, Raphael and Tracy Lewis. 2016.

Evolving Influence:

Mitigating Extreme Conflicts of Interest in Advisory Relationships.
Games and Economic Behavior, 98: 110-134

Boleslavsky, Raphael, David L. Kelly, and Curtis Taylor. 2017.
Selloffs, Bailouts, and Feedback: Can Asset Markets Inform Policy?
Journal of Economic Theory 169: 294-343

Boleslavsky, Raphael, Christopher Cotton, Haresh Gurnani. 2017.
Demonstrations and Price Competition in New Product Release.
Management Science, 63(6): 2016-2026

Boleslavsky, Raphael and Christopher Cotton. 2018.
Limited Capacity in Project Selection:

Competition Through Evidence Production.

Economic Theory, 65(2): 385-421

Boleslavsky, Raphael, Mehdi Shadmehr, Konstantin Sonin. 2021.
Media Freedom in the Shadow of Coup
Journal of the European Economic Association, 19(3): 1782-1815

Shadmehr, Mehdi and Raphael Boleslavsky. 2022.
Institutions, Repression, and the Spread of Protest.
Journal of Politics, 84(1):148-165

Boleslavsky, Raphael, Christopher Hennessy, and David Kelly. 2022.
Markets vs. Mechanisms
Review of Financial Studies, 35(7): 3139-3174



Awards

Provost Research Award
University of Miami
January 2021

William C. Johnson

Jr. Faculty Research Award
Miami Herbert Business School
April 2016

Invited Seminars

Texas A&M
Duke

Florida Atlantic
Northwestern
BU

lowa

UQAM
Queen’s
Toronto
Emory
Drexel

UNC

Boston Fed
UCF

FSU

USC (Cal)
UT Austin
ul-uc

Penn

UW (Fin)
PennTheon
Diego Portales
Kelley

ASU

Booth

Working Papers

Make It 'Til You Fake It
(with Curtis Taylor)

Bayesian Persuasion and Moral Hazard

(with Kyungmin Kim)

Competitive Advertising and Pricing
(with llwoo Hwang and Kyungmin Kim)

Signaling With Commitment
(with Mehdi Shadmehr)

Waiting For Fake News

Evaluating University Graduates:
Prestige vs. Merit

Conference Presentations

Draft Available
Draft Available

2024
2023
2023
2022
2021
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011

ESWM

SEA

SAET

Game Theory Congress
WATE

ASSA

SEA

Multi-U IO/NBER Organizations
Transparency in Procurement
CPEG

Econometric Society

ASSA

Miami Econ. Theory Conference
APSA

Midwest Theory

SAET

Midwest Theory

TOl 6

EOW 3

Game Theory Congress
Econometric Society

1st Caribbean Game Theory Conf.

Duke/NWU/Columbia IO Conf.
Midwest Theory

San Antonio, TX (Scheduled)
New Orleans, LA (Scheduled)
Paris (Scheduled)

SUNY Stony Brook

Florida State (Virtual)
Atlanta, GA

Washington, DC

MIT

Orlando, FL

Kingston, Ontario

Lisbon, Portgual

Chicago, IL

University of Miami
Philadelphia, PA

University of Rochester
Cambridge, UK

IUPUI

Universidad Catolica de Chile
Queen’s University

SUNY Stony Brook
Northwestern University
Curacao

Columbia University
Vanderbilt University



